KOMAS

KOVAA TYOTA.



KONEISTUS KURIKKA
KONELUETTELO.




CNC-SORVIT

TANKOAUTOMAATTISORVI
TANKOAUTOMAATTISORVI
TANKOAUTOMAATTISORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI
SORVI

SORVI

KOMAS

KOVAA TYOTA.

MERK
Kl

Biglia
Biglia
Biglia
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Muratec
Daewoo
Daewoo
Daewoo
Hwacheon
Takisawa
Fuji
Viktor
Daewoo
Femco

Mori Seiki

MALLI

B445-S2M
470-YSM
B565YS
Puma 250 MB
Puma 300 MB
Puma P300 MB
Puma 300 LM
PumaV 550
PumaV 550 M
MT-12

Puma 230 MB
Puma 300 MB
Puma 300 MB
VT 1150 M
TM-20

TN-45TL Robocel

Puma MX2500LY
Durga 25E

NL-2500Y*700

VUOSIMAL
LI

2002

2004

2007

1997

2003

2003

2004

1999

2001

1999

2000

2003

2003

2008

1994

1995

1993

2003

1997

2007

OHJAUS

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Fanuc

Mori Seiki

TYYPPI

18i-T

18i-TB

18i-TB

o-T

18i-TB

18i-TB

21i-TB

18-T

18i-T

18-T

18i-TB

18i-TB

0i-TC

o-T

o-T

o-T

18i-TB

o-T

MSK-850 3

AKSELIT

Xz
CXY,Z
CXY,Z
X,Z,C
X,Z,C
X,Z,C
X,Z,C
X,Z
X,Z,C
X,Z,C
X,Z,C

141

X,Z,C

141

X,Z,C

141

X,Z,C
X,Z
X,Z
X,Z
X,Y,Z,C

X,Z

X,Y,Z,C

200

200

200

650

650

650

1250

750

750

580

550

550

1100

360

360

750

600

705

160

370

300

300

300

730

700

210

300

1150

250

300

250

330

200

356

Kommentti

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa

Robottisolussa



CNC-JYRSINTA MERKKI/ MALLI

MACHINING CENTER )
Kitamura Mycenter-3X

MACHINING CENTER
Daewoo Ace Hz00P

MACHINING CENTER
Daewoo Ace VC500

MACHINING CENTER
Daewoo Ace H50S

MACHINING CENTER
Daewoo Mynx-500

MACHINING CENTER Mazak VTC-20 C

MACHINING CENTER
Quaser MVag54PL

MACHINING CENTER
DMG Mori Seiki NHX 5500

MACHINING CENTER
DMG Mori Seiki NHX 4000

KOMAS
KOVAA TYOTA.

VUOSIMALLI

1996

1999

2000

1997

2001

1999

2007

2016

2017

TYYPPI

Pysty

Vaaka, kdanto
10

Pysty

Vaaka, kaanto
10

Pysty
Pysty
Pysty

Vaaka, kaanto
0,001°

Vaaka, kaanto
0,001°

PALETTIEN
LKM

PALETIN
KOKO

OHJAUS

Fanuco-M  820*400

Fanuc 18i-M 400*400

Fanuc 18M  860*560

Fanuc 16M  5oo*500
Fanuc2iM  1200%*500
Mazatrol M+ Kiintea

Fanuc 18i-MBKiintea

Mapps 500*500

Mapps 400%400

760

600

760

1020
1660

1020

800

455

510

650
510
510

530

800

4

460

560

570

650
625
690

560

880

660

Kommentti

Kytketty FMS -varastojérjestelmaan

Kytketty FMS -varastojarjestelmaan

Robottisolussa



HIOMAKONEET

PYOROHIOMAKONE

TASOHIOMAKONE

MITTAKONEET

3D mittakone

SAHAT

AMADA HA-250 W

ANADA HA-400 W

MUUT

TASAPAINOITUSKONE

PINNANKARHEUS- JA
KOVUUSMITTALAITTEET

ULTRAAANIPESUKONE

KIERTEYTYSVALSSI

PITUUSMITTALAITE

KOMAS

KOVAA TYOTA.

MERKKI / MALLI VUOSIMALLI
TOS BHU 25 1984
TOS PRH 20A 1983
MERKKI VUOSIMALLI

DEA GLOBAL SIILVER

PERFORMACE 2013
MAX o LKM
250 2
400

Tilavuus
EVEREST CleanMax-N 350 sl
special
SENY D70 H

TRIMOS Horixon 1000 digital

HIONTAHAL
KAISIJA

280 mm

LIKKEET
X,Y,Z

X1200 Y1500
Z1000

Max kuorma

150 KG

X,Y,Z

(Z) 600

X,Y)
200,600

MAX
KPL OHJAUS
PAINO

1800 KG DC240C

MITTAUSEPAVARMUUS Uz, U2, U3

(2,4+L/333)pm



